Catégorie: Hommes

Class. H: M' S" C Km/h Nom. Prénom Année Dossard Ville Lic. N°WWwWBC
1 00:24'48"07 0.0 Cohen Alexis 1999 7 Savagnier Non 21
2 00:25'46"31 0.0 Martin Alexandre 1998 55 GENEUILLE Non 0
3 00:25'51"52 0.0 Bialon Nicolas 2004 3 Montalchez Non 21
4 00:26'25"32 0.0 Calame Cyril 1985 4 Le Locle Non 21
500:26'38"79 0.0 Wyss Pierre 1994 61 Le Locle Non 0
6 00:26'40"75 0.0 Schonbichler Moritz 1988 41 Bern Non 0
7 00:26'43"16 0.0 Wisard Vincent 1994 52 La Neuveville Non 0
8 00:26'43"87 0.0 Bannwart Romain 1994 44 Hauterive Non 1098
9 00:26'49"85 0.0 Sandoz Martin 1991 68 La Chaux-de-Fonds Non 0

10 00:27'08"17 0.0 Vuilleumier Matt 1999 65 Tavannes Non 0
11 00:27'32"88 0.0 Hugenin Jérémy 1989 66 Neuchatel Non 0
12 00:27'50"52 0.0 Vernier Michaél 1989 64 Savagnier Non 0
13 00:28'02"72 0.0 Berset Tan Tai 1995 49 La Chaux-de-Fds 1 Non 0
14 00:28'04"95 0.0 Payot Guillaume 1984 40 Onnens VD Non 2413
15 00:28'11"63 0.0 Legros Philippe 1982 20 Le Locle Non 21
16 00:2823"59 0.0 Garnier Laurent 1968 16 Grandson Non 21
17 00:2922"19 0.0 Magnin Matthieu 1983 21 La Chaux-de-Fds 1 Non 21
18 00:29'31"67 0.0 Gauthier Jonas 2003 42 La Chaux-de-Fonds Non 0
19 00:29'41"98 0.0 Spoerl Christian 1974 6 Ins Non 21
20 00:29'47"15 0.0 Hasler Vadim 2000 48 Tramelan Non 0
21 00:29'50"34 0.0 Martin Loic 2003 54 GENEUILLE Non 0
22 00:29'51"38 0.0 Schiirch Allan 2004 56 Fontainemelon Non 0
23 00:29'53"71 0.0 Alvarez Amable 1988 1 Le Locle Non 21
24 00:30'10"71 0.0 Gautier Tonny 1976 17 LES GRAS Non 21
25 00:30'12"46 0.0 Bannwart Martin 1963 43 Hauterive Non

26 00:30'16"27 0.0 Aymon Maél 2000 50 Coffrane Non 0
27 00:30'40"64 0.0 Diethelm Nicolas 1984 45 La Chaux-de-Fonds Non 1479
28 00:30'42"99 0.0 Witzel Marco 1984 35 Galmiz Non 0
29 00:30'55"44 0.0 Mettraux Augustin 2005 53 Fontainemelon Non 0
30 00:30'58"25 0.0 Parret Damien 1992 67 Magglingen/Macolin Non 0
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Catégorie: Hommes

Class. H: M' S" C Km/h Nom. Prénom

31 00:31'11"24
32 00:31'25"54
33 00:31'46"86
34 00:31'54"43
35 00:31'55"64
36 00:32'05"08
37 00:33'11"80
38 00:33'17"53
39 00:33'42"11
40 00:34'15"62
41 00:34'19"96
42 00:34'30"72
43 00:35'01"49
44 00:35'40"18
45 00:35'59"53
46 00:36'13"84
47 00:36'39"51
48 00:37'31"61
49 00:38'08"65
50 00:38'53"76
51 00:42'12"81
52 00:42'45"64
53 00:43'09"96
54 00:45'35"42
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Blanchy Mathieu
Verot Frédéric
Serra Carlos
Gresset Yann

de Matos Paulo
Roy Claude-Alain
Perrot Dylan
Poggiali Roger
Hasler Francis
Huxtable Craig
Poffet Egide

Robert Claude-Frangois
Cartilier Quentin
Méan André-Philippe
Franco Jesus
Nicolet Daniel
Thonney Xavier
Rigolet Rémy
Vuilleumier Tim
Rigolet Vladimir
Forchelet Daniel
Besio Francesco
Jenzer Georges-Eric

RoOmer Jean-Pierre

Année Dossard Ville

1976
1974
2001
1972
1979
1964
2005
1967
1963
1981
2005
1965
2008
1958
1979
1970
2000
2004
2007
2003
1956
2006
1959
1963

37
46
51
58
11
62
36
60
47
59
26
29

5
57
33
22
39
27
31

Ste-Croix

Peseux

Le Locle

Tramelan

La Chaux-de-Fonds
La Chaux-de-Fds 1
Préles
Marin-Epagnier
Tramelan

Ins

Ins

Neuchatel

Les Hauts-Geneveys
Neuchatel
Marin-Epagnier
Evilard
Geneveys-sur-Coffr
Savagnier

Les Hauts-Geneveys
Savagnier

Coffrane

Hauterive
Ponts-de-Martel

Harkingen
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Lic.
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N° WWBC

[ R = = )

21
2608
36
2473

21
21
21

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21



